
 

 

 

 

COBEQUID DOG CLUB JUDGING SCHEDULE 
SATURDAY, October 28 AND SUNDAY October 29, 2023 

LICENSED OBEDIENCE TRIALS AND RALLY O TRIALS 

TO BE HELD AT STAY N PLAY, 214 CROSSLEY AVE., TRURO 

 

Please know your armband number to pick armbands up before trialing. 

 Obedience Judging is based on: Utility-6 dogs/hour, Open-7dogs/hour, Novice A, B, C, Intermediate-

8dogs/hour & Pre-Novice-9 dogs/hour. Rally Obedience judging is based on 15 dogs/hour plus 10 min 

walk through time.  

Exhibitors are advised to check judge’s sheets when posted and to immediately advise of any 

inaccuracies. It is the exhibitor’s responsibility to know the rules pertaining to show and trials.  

Unfortunately there will NOT be a food truck on site. 

 Junior Handling Obedience will be judged 15 minutes after morning event ends. 

 GENERAL INFORMATION THE PRECINCTS OF THE SHOW WILL BE THE SHOW BUILDING 

AND ITS SURROUNDINGS *there will be clean crates on site for your dog prior to your class judging 

*NO PRONG OR SPIKE COLLARS PERMITTED ON SITE *ALL EXHIBITORS WILL BE 

RESPONSIBLE FOR THE CLEAN UP OF THEIR OWN DOGS ANYWHERE ON THE SHOW SITE 

AND SURROUNDING AREAS.  

Same Day Entries will be available on Sunday. You may enter for this on Saturday.  

 

The Cobequid Dog Club wishes to Thank You for your support of this set of Trials. 
 

  

  



 
JUDGING SCHEDULE 

COBEQUID DOG CLUB - OBED & RALLY TRIALS 
10/28/2023-10/29/2023 

Stay N Play Canine Centre 214 Crossley Ave, Truro NS 
 

OBEDIENCE - COBEQUID DOG CLUB 
Saturday, October 28, 2023 

 

 

Ring: _1_    Judge: Deb Desjardine 
Time: _9:00_____ 
 
3   UTILITY A :   810, 805, 801 
 
2   UTILITY B :   803, 825 
 
3   OPEN 18 A :   823, 800, 818 
 
4   OPEN 18 B :   802, 825, 804, 820 
 
4   NOVICE A :   806, 811, 814, 821 
 
4   NOVICE B :   815, 816, 819, 822 
 
1   PRE-NOVICE :   813 
 
1   WILDCARD UTILITY :   817 
 
2   EXHIBITION ONLY :   807, 817 
 
     Total: 22 dogs 
 
 

OBEDIENCE - COBEQUID DOG CLUB 
Sunday, October 29, 2023 

 

 

Ring: _1__    Judge: Deb Desjardine 
Time: ___1:00__ 
 
3   PRE-NOVICE :   812, 813, 824 
 
3   NOVICE A :   806, 811, 814 
 
4   NOVICE B :   808, 815, 816, 822 
 
3   OPEN 18 A :   823, 800, 818 
 
1   OPEN 18 B :   820 
 
1   UTILITY A :   805 
 
1   WILDCARD UTILITY :   817 
 
3   EXHIBITION ONLY :   807, 809, 817 
 
     Total: 16 dogs 

 
 
 
 
 
 

RALLY - COBEQUID DOG CLUB 
Saturday, October 28, 2023 

 

 

Ring: _1__    Judge: Tracy Snyder 
Time: __1:00______ 
 
8   MASTER :   902, 904, 911, 920, 928, 907, 917, 932 
 
2   EXCELLENT A :   915, 923 
 
7   EXCELLENT B :   902, 920, 907, 917, 925, 932, 916 
 
5   ADVANCED A :   901, 933, 914, 924, 921 
 
5   ADVANCED B :   902, 903, 929, 925, 927 
 
6   RALLY INTERMEDIATE :   909, 912, 914, 919, 930, 931 
 
3   NOVICE A :   910, 913, 918 
 
2   NOVICE B :   900, 926 
 
     Total: 38 dogs 
 
 
 
 

RALLY - COBEQUID DOG CLUB 
Sunday, October 29, 2023 

 

 

Ring: _1__    Judge: Tracy Snyder 
Time: ___8:30______ 
 
10  MASTER :   902, 904, 911, 920, 928, 906, 907, 917, 922, 932 
 
4   EXCELLENT A :   908, 915, 923, 905 
 
7   EXCELLENT B :   902, 920, 907, 917, 925, 932, 916 
 
3   ADVANCED A :   901, 914, 921 
 
4   ADVANCED B :   902, 903, 925, 927 
 
4   RALLY INTERMEDIATE :   909, 912, 930, 931 
 
2   NOVICE A :   910, 913 
 
     Total: 34 dogs 
 
 
 
 


